BENGAL COLLEGE
OF PHARMACEUTICAL
TECHNOLOGY

Affiliated to MAKAUT & WBSCT & VE and SD,
Approved by PCI & AICTE

B.PHARM FEES STRUCTURE 2022-26

SEMESTER 15" D 3 4m B™ B™ 7™ g™ TOTAL
ADMISSION FEE

TUITION FEE 43500/- 43500/- 43500/- 43500/- 43500/- 43500/- 43500/- 43500/- 3,48,000/-
LIBRARY FEE 750/ - 750/ - 750/ - 750/ - 750/ - 750/ -

LIBRARY CAUTION

Siroct 4000/- - = - - - - - 4,000/~
LABORATORY CAUTION

DEPOSIT

EENE|¥5R3|TY REGISTRATION 500/- . . - - - - . 500/-
STUDENTS WELFARE &

SPORTS FUND 500/- 5,00/- 5,00/- 5,00/- 500/-  5,00/-

PROSPECTUS WITH FORM &

IDENTITY CARD 700/~ - - - " - - - 79

58,950/- 44,750/- 44,750/- 44,750[-  44,750/- 44,750[-  44,750/- 3,72,200/-

O Tuition Fees may be changed on Govt of W.B. Department of Higher Education circular as and when published.

O Examination Fee for MAKAUT are required to be pay extra by the students as per information received by the
college from MAKAUT.

O MAKAUT Student Development Fund 2200/ -
O Dress kit to pay extra by students (Rs. 5800/-)
O No payment by cash will be accepted.

HOSTEL FEES STRUCTURE (FOR BOTH BOYS AND GIRLS)

LODGING CHARGE FOODING CHARGE TOTAL CAUTION DEPOSIT (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)
WITHOUT AC  1,500/- 5,000/~

3,500/- 5,000/ -
WITH AC 3,000/- 6,500/ -

O Fooding & lodging charges are also subject to change but will remain fixed for two semester period.
O Hostel fees will be taken semester wise.

BOYS & GIRLS UNIFORM DRESS KIT
BOYS UNIFORM

TROUSER 2 Sets @Rs. 730/- RS. 1460/-
FULL SLEEVE SHIRT 2 Sets @Rs. 600/- Rs. 1200/-
BLAZER 1 Pieces @Rs. 2310/- Rs. 2310/-
TIE & EMBLEM 1 Pieces @Rs. 210/- Rs. 210/-
APRON 1 Pieces @Rs. 440/- Rs. 440/-
COTTON SOCKS 2 SETS @Rs. 90/- Rs. 180/-

Total Rs. 5,800/-
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GIRLS UNIFORM

SKIRT 2 Sets @Rs. 730/- RS. 1460/-
FULL SLEEVE SHIRT 2 Sets @Rs. 600/- Rs. 1200/-
BLAZER 1 Pieces @Rs. 2310/- Rs. 2310/-
TIE & EMBLEM 1 Pieces @Rs. 210/- Rs. 210/-
APRON 1 Pieces @Rs. 440/- Rs. 440/-
COTTON SOCKS 2 SETS @Rs. 90/- Rs. 180/-

Total Rs. 5,800/-

A/C NAME : BENGAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY

BANK DETAILS OF A/CNO. : 922010006750862
BENGAL COLLEGE OF IFSCODE : UTIBO003695

PR LTI L VECARDLOEY BRANCH : AXIS BANK, DUBRAJPUR
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